
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 156.0 240.0 10

2 Bryan Loya Hugoton 155.0 215.0 8

3 Kelton  Cook Scott City 155.9 215.0 6

4 Eli Banegos Ulysses High School 153.0 205.0 4

5 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 200.0 2

6 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 200.0 1

7 Isaiah  Douglas Goodland 150.0 145.0 0

8 Colin Conroy Dighton High School 154.0 145.0 0

9 Connor Wilson Dighton High School 155.0 140.0 0

10 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 156.0 135.0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 156.0 365.0 10

2 Kelton  Cook Scott City 155.9 360.0 8

3 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 335.0 6

4 Bryan Loya Hugoton 155.0 295.0 4

5 Eli Banegos Ulysses High School 153.0 280.0 2

6 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 275.0 1

7 Connor Wilson Dighton High School 155.0 245.0 0

8 Colin Conroy Dighton High School 154.0 230.0 0

9 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 156.0 215.0 0

10 Isaiah  Douglas Goodland 150.0 190.0 0



Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 156.0 285.0 10

2 Kelton  Cook Scott City 155.9 260.0 8

3 Connor Wilson Dighton High School 155.0 205.0 6

4 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 190.0 4

5 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 185.0 2

6 Colin Conroy Dighton High School 154.0 185.0 1

7 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 156.0 165.0 0

8 Eli Banegos Ulysses High School 153.0 150.0 0

9 Bryan Loya Hugoton 155.0 150.0 0

10 Isaiah  Douglas Goodland 150.0 135.0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 156.0 890.0 10

2 Kelton  Cook Scott City 155.9 835.0 8

3 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 153.0 725.0 6

4 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 151.0 660.0 4

5 Bryan Loya Hugoton 155.0 660.0 2

6 Eli Banegos Ulysses High School 153.0 635.0 1

7 Connor Wilson Dighton High School 155.0 590.0 0

8 Colin Conroy Dighton High School 154.0 560.0 0

9 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 156.0 515.0 0

10 Isaiah  Douglas Goodland 150.0 470.0 0


